
Girls Little 4 Cross Country Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Harrison High School 00:28:26.29 23

2 Crawford County High School 00:29:35.56 32

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Paoli High School 00:32:03.32 2

Scottsburg High School 00:34:29.56 2
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Girls Little 4 Cross Country Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Harrison High School 00:28:26.29 6 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1289 Samantha Carr 00:26:32.58 2

2 4 1293 Blaine Whittaker 00:26:56.74 3

3 5 1294 Lydia Wilkins 00:28:00.39 4

4 7 1292 Brook Schultz 00:29:46.51 5

5 11 1296 Katie Wise 00:30:55.24 9

6 14 1300 E.v Wright 00:33:41.10 (12)

2 Crawford County High School 00:29:35.56 6 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1738 Melonie Kopp 00:25:17.02 1

2 8 1732 Cassidy Akins 00:30:00.96 6

3 9 1734 Heavenly Freeman 00:30:35.44 7

4 10 1735 Hailey Grigsby 00:30:48.80 8

5 12 1739 Jordan Mauck 00:31:15.57 10

6 13 1736 Shailey Grigsby 00:32:17.45 (11)
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Girls Little 4 Cross Country Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1738 Melonie Kopp JR 00:25:17.02 Crawford County High School

2 0 1301 Hannah Albertson SR 00:26:10.32 Paoli High School

3 2 1289 Samantha Carr FR 00:26:32.58 North Harrison High School

4 3 1293 Blaine Whittaker SR 00:26:56.74 North Harrison High School

5 4 1294 Lydia Wilkins FR 00:28:00.39 North Harrison High School

6 0 1316 Becki Foster JR 00:29:14.39 Scottsburg High School

7 5 1292 Brook Schultz JR 00:29:46.51 North Harrison High School

8 6 1732 Cassidy Akins SR 00:30:00.96 Crawford County High School

9 7 1734 Heavenly Freeman SO 00:30:35.44 Crawford County High School

10 8 1735 Hailey Grigsby SR 00:30:48.80 Crawford County High School

11 9 1296 Katie Wise JR 00:30:55.24 North Harrison High School

12 10 1739 Jordan Mauck JR 00:31:15.57 Crawford County High School

13 (11) 1736 Shailey Grigsby SR 00:32:17.45 Crawford County High School

14 (12) 1300 E.v Wright JR 00:33:41.10 North Harrison High School

15 0 1305 Savannah Key SO 00:37:56.32 Paoli High School

16 0 1315 kenley Comer SR 00:39:44.72 Scottsburg High School
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